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Classic Stacco Bertoli Marusca 202,1248160,5-5251,32Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoTunno Eliana 182,4684145-5251,37Functional Training2 Junior
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 176,2128192,5-8479,94Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Classic StaccoVeniani Alice 172,2962147,5-5756,52Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoDell'aversana Valentina 169,3798155-6361,58Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Junior
Classic StaccoCampostrini Soledad 167,0811165-7268,25Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Classic StaccoPriore Silvia 165,6814121-4745,83Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Classic StaccoBaragatti Sara 163,8140150-6361,63Asd Pro Viribus Prato8 Senior
Classic StaccoRivetti Lucia 160,5482170-8475,8La Forza Reggio Emilia9 Senior
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 160,0328147,5-6362,16New Rage Lift Caerano S.10 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 159,0669145-6361,27Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Senior
Classic StaccoVolpe Teresa 158,6754125-5250,79Functional Training12 Senior
Classic StaccoGambaretto Lorena 158,1343157,5-7269,08Powerlifting Asola Mn13 Senior
Classic StaccoViterbo Rosamaria 157,1062122,5-5250,11La Forza Reggio Emilia14 Master 1
Classic StaccoLeo Arianna 156,8901137,5-6358,24As Roma Powerlifting Rm15 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Anna 156,8783145-6362,39La Forza Reggio Emilia16 Junior
Classic StaccoManzari Nunzia 156,5361132,5-5755,71Functional Training17 Senior
Classic StaccoRossetto Michela 156,5338157,5-7270,1Barbarian's Power Club18 Senior
Classic StaccoCastiglione Valentina 155,8991125-5251,97Asd Pro Viribus Prato19 Senior
Classic StaccoCeron Chiara 153,6396140-6361,24Fvg Strenght Udine20 Senior
Classic StaccoPineda Whelma 152,4680145-7264,8Forma Club Monza21 Senior
Classic StaccoBusatto Cinzia 150,3351135-6360,09Barbarian's Power Club22 Senior
Classic StaccoLaprocina Nunzia 149,6194130-6357,6La Forza Reggio Emilia23 Senior
Classic StaccoParlanti Sonia 146,1607114-5250,13Powerlifting Genova24 Master 1
Classic StaccoBondarenko Anastasia 144,0938122,5-5756,02Powerlifting Genova25 Senior
Classic StaccoRizzi Laura 143,7511130-6360,64Powerlifting Asola Mn26 Senior
Classic StaccoGubernati Michela 142,2021130-6361,5Toplifters Milano27 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp             Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

 Stacco Donne Raw Sch

Classic StaccoCicchine' Barbara 141,6227125-6358,77Toplifters Milano28 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Vaia Rosalba 141,4674104-4746,26Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd29 Junior
Classic StaccoBorgatti Elena 139,8237110-5250,7Wsport Ssd Cittadella Pd30 Master 1
Classic StaccoZandavali Giulia 137,7547123-6359,65Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd31 Subjunior
Classic StaccoRosi Francesca 134,8379115-5756,25Powerlifting Piacenza32 Senior
Classic StaccoPontrelli Sara 134,6375122,5-6361,12Functional Training33 Senior
Classic StaccoMarchionne Ilaria 133,9942120-6359,88Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Classic StaccoD'angelo Simona 131,7241120-6361,22Toplifters Milano35 Senior
Classic StaccoBellini Elisa 129,9185137,5-8475,74Toplifters Milano36 Senior
Classic StaccoMarina Francesca 128,2106125,5-7267,41Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd37 Master 1
Classic StaccoCau Rita 126,9696110,5-6357,72Powerlifting Genova38 Master 2
Classic StaccoDursi Manuela 124,5621130-8474,07S S Lazio Powerlifting39 Master 1
Classic StaccoTirraf Sara 123,8558105-5755,82Forma Club Monza40 Junior
Classic StaccoGobbi Silvia 122,3463127,5-8473,9Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd41 Senior
Classic StaccoSalvatori Patrizia 121,891197,5-5251,81S S Lazio Powerlifting42 Junior
Classic StaccoSantimaria Federica 120,0209107,5-6359,89Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd43 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 118,9023137,58489,83Toplifters Milano44 Senior
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 117,933414584109,83Forma Club Monza45 Senior
Classic StaccoCappelletti  Arianna 116,7178115-7268,03La Forza Reggio Emilia46 Senior
Classic StaccoStangalino Sara 113,749590-5251,08La Forza Reggio Emilia47 Senior
Classic StaccoArosio Erica 113,7209100-6358,49Forma Club Monza48 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMarino Elisabetta 94,668082,5-6357,82Toplifters Milano49 Subjunior
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-47
Classic Stacco Priore Silvia 165,681412145,83Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoDi Vaia Rosalba 141,467410446,26Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2 Junior

-52
Classic StaccoBertoli Marusca 202,1248160,551,32Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoTunno Eliana 182,468414551,37Functional Training2 Junior
Classic StaccoVolpe Teresa 158,675412550,79Functional Training3 Senior
Classic StaccoCastiglione Valentina 155,899112551,97Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Senior
Classic StaccoViterbo Rosamaria 157,1062122,550,11La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Master 1
Classic StaccoParlanti Sonia 146,160711450,13Powerlifting Genova6 Master 1
Classic StaccoBorgatti Elena 139,823711050,7Wsport Ssd Cittadella Pd7 Master 1
Classic StaccoSalvatori Patrizia 121,891197,551,81S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Junior
Classic StaccoStangalino Sara 113,74959051,08La Forza Reggio Emilia9 Senior

-57
Classic StaccoVeniani Alice 172,2962147,556,52Asd Pro Viribus Prato1 Senior
Classic StaccoManzari Nunzia 156,5361132,555,71Functional Training2 Senior
Classic StaccoBondarenko Anastasia 144,0938122,556,02Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Classic StaccoRosi Francesca 134,837911556,25Powerlifting Piacenza4 Senior
Classic StaccoTirraf Sara 123,855810555,82Forma Club Monza5 Junior

-63
Classic StaccoDell'aversana Valentina 169,379815561,58Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Junior
Classic StaccoBaragatti Sara 163,814015061,63Asd Pro Viribus Prato2 Senior
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 160,0328147,562,16New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 159,066914561,27Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Anna 156,878314562,39La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Junior
Classic StaccoCeron Chiara 153,639614061,24Fvg Strenght Udine6 Senior
Classic StaccoLeo Arianna 156,8901137,558,24As Roma Powerlifting Rm7 Senior
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Classic StaccoBusatto Cinzia 150,335113560,09Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Classic Stacco Laprocina Nunzia 149,619413057,6La Forza Reggio Emilia9 Senior
Classic StaccoRizzi Laura 143,751113060,64Powerlifting Asola Mn10 Senior
Classic StaccoGubernati Michela 142,202113061,5Toplifters Milano11 Senior
Classic StaccoCicchine' Barbara 141,622712558,77Toplifters Milano12 Senior
Classic StaccoZandavali Giulia 137,754712359,65Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13 Subjunior
Classic StaccoPontrelli Sara 134,6375122,561,12Functional Training14 Senior
Classic StaccoMarchionne Ilaria 133,994212059,88Forma Club Monza15 Senior
Classic StaccoD'angelo Simona 131,724112061,22Toplifters Milano16 Senior
Classic StaccoCau Rita 126,9696110,557,72Powerlifting Genova17 Master 2
Classic StaccoSantimaria Federica 120,0209107,559,89Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd18 Senior
Classic StaccoArosio Erica 113,720910058,49Forma Club Monza19 Subjunior
Classic StaccoMarino Elisabetta 94,668082,557,82Toplifters Milano20 Subjunior

-72
Classic StaccoCampostrini Soledad 167,081116568,25Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Classic StaccoGambaretto Lorena 158,1343157,569,08Powerlifting Asola Mn2 Senior
Classic StaccoRossetto Michela 156,5338157,570,1Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Classic StaccoPineda Whelma 152,468014564,8Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Classic StaccoMarina Francesca 128,2106125,567,41Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Master 1
Classic StaccoCappelletti  Arianna 116,717811568,03La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Senior

-84
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 176,2128192,579,94Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoRivetti Lucia 160,548217075,8La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Classic StaccoBellini Elisa 129,9185137,575,74Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Classic StaccoDursi Manuela 124,562113074,07S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Classic StaccoGobbi Silvia 122,3463127,573,9Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
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+84
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 117,9334145109,83Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 118,9023137,589,83Toplifters Milano2 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoZandavali Giulia 137,7547123-6359,65Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Classic StaccoArosio Erica 113,7209100-6358,49Forma Club Monza2
Classic StaccoMarino Elisabetta 94,668082,5-6357,82Toplifters Milano3

Junior
Classic StaccoTunno Eliana 182,4684145-5251,37Functional Training1
Classic StaccoDell'aversana Valentina 169,3798155-6361,58Selezione Atletica Pesante2
Classic StaccoManenti Anna 156,8783145-6362,39La Forza Reggio Emilia3
Classic StaccoDi Vaia Rosalba 141,4674104-4746,26Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4
Classic StaccoTirraf Sara 123,8558105-5755,82Forma Club Monza5
Classic StaccoSalvatori Patrizia 121,891197,5-5251,81S S Lazio Powerlifting6

Senior
Classic StaccoBertoli Marusca 202,1248160,5-5251,32Forma Club Monza1
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 176,2128192,5-8479,94Forma Club Monza2
Classic StaccoVeniani Alice 172,2962147,5-5756,52Asd Pro Viribus Prato3
Classic StaccoCampostrini Soledad 167,0811165-7268,25Barbarian's Power Club 4
Classic StaccoPriore Silvia 165,6814121-4745,83Forma Club Monza5
Classic StaccoBaragatti Sara 163,8140150-6361,63Asd Pro Viribus Prato6
Classic StaccoRivetti Lucia 160,5482170-8475,8La Forza Reggio Emilia7
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 160,0328147,5-6362,16New Rage Lift Caerano S.8
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 159,0669145-6361,27Selezione Atletica Pesante9
Classic StaccoVolpe Teresa 158,6754125-5250,79Functional Training10
Classic StaccoGambaretto Lorena 158,1343157,5-7269,08Powerlifting Asola Mn 11
Classic StaccoLeo Arianna 156,8901137,5-6358,24As Roma Powerlifting Rm12
Classic StaccoManzari Nunzia 156,5361132,5-5755,71Functional Training13
Classic StaccoRossetto Michela 156,5338157,5-7270,1Barbarian's Power Club14
Classic StaccoCastiglione Valentina 155,8991125-5251,97Asd Pro Viribus Prato15
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Classic StaccoCeron Chiara 153,6396140-6361,24Fvg Strenght Udine16
Classic StaccoPineda Whelma 152,4680145-7264,8Forma Club Monza17
Classic StaccoBusatto Cinzia 150,3351135-6360,09Barbarian's Power Club18
Classic StaccoLaprocina Nunzia 149,6194130-6357,6La Forza Reggio Emilia19
Classic StaccoBondarenko Anastasia 144,0938122,5-5756,02Powerlifting Genova20
Classic StaccoRizzi Laura 143,7511130-6360,64Powerlifting Asola Mn21
Classic StaccoGubernati Michela 142,2021130-6361,5Toplifters Milano22
Classic StaccoCicchine' Barbara 141,6227125-6358,77Toplifters Milano23
Classic StaccoRosi Francesca 134,8379115-5756,25Powerlifting Piacenza24
Classic StaccoPontrelli Sara 134,6375122,5-6361,12Functional Training25
Classic StaccoMarchionne Ilaria 133,9942120-6359,88Forma Club Monza26
Classic StaccoD'angelo Simona 131,7241120-6361,22Toplifters Milano27
Classic StaccoBellini Elisa 129,9185137,5-8475,74Toplifters Milano28
Classic StaccoGobbi Silvia 122,3463127,5-8473,9Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd29
Classic StaccoSantimaria Federica 120,0209107,5-6359,89Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd30
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 118,9023137,5+8489,83Toplifters Milano31
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 117,9334145+84109,83Forma Club Monza32
Classic StaccoCappelletti  Arianna 116,7178115-7268,03La Forza Reggio Emilia33
Classic StaccoStangalino Sara 113,749590-5251,08La Forza Reggio Emilia34

Master 1
Classic StaccoViterbo Rosamaria 157,1062122,5-5250,11La Forza Reggio Emilia1
Classic StaccoParlanti Sonia 146,1607114-5250,13Powerlifting Genova2
Classic StaccoBorgatti Elena 139,8237110-5250,7Wsport Ssd Cittadella Pd3
Classic StaccoMarina Francesca 128,2106125,5-7267,41Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4
Classic StaccoDursi Manuela 124,5621130-8474,07S S Lazio Powerlifting5

Master 2
Classic StaccoCau Rita 126,9696110,5-6357,72Powerlifting Genova1


